Weekly Progress Report
	
	
	
	
	No
	
	

	Student
	
	Grade
	
	IEP
	
	Dates


Teachers, please indicate the level of student compliance with the goal.  4 is 100% compliance, 3 is 75% compliance, 2 is 50% compliance, 1 is 25% compliance, and 0 is 0% compliance.

Monday
	Behaviors 
	
	
	
	

	Behavior #1
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #2
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #3
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	6 points per class
	
	Total Points
	
	
	
	

	Goal
	Score
	Teacher Initials
	
	
	
	



Tuesday
	Behaviors 
	
	
	
	

	Behavior #1
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #2
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #3
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	6 points per class
	
	Total Points
	
	
	
	

	Goal
	Score
	Teacher Initials
	
	
	
	



Wednesday
	Behaviors 
	
	
	
	

	Behavior #1
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #2
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #3
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	6 points per class
	
	Total Points
	
	
	
	

	Goal
	Score
	Teacher Initials
	
	
	
	



Thursday
	Behaviors 
	
	
	
	

	Behavior #1
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #2
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #3
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	6 points per class
	
	Total Points
	
	
	
	

	Goal
	Score
	Teacher Initials
	
	
	
	



Friday
	Behaviors 
	
	
	
	

	Behavior #1
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #2
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Behavior #3
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4

	6 points per class
	
	Total Points
	
	
	
	

	Goal
	Score
	Teacher Initials
	
	
	
	



	Weekly Total Score:
	
	
	
	
	
	Yes / No

	
	Points
	Classes
	Maximum
	Average
	Goal
	Goal Met?



	
	
	
	
	

	Student Signature
	
	Parent/Guardian Signature
	
	Date




